Standard Hydraulic power unit BM
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 52	 E-mail:	 sales-ch@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Division Systems	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 87	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 2.12-50015E 1/12
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 18 15
DESCRIPTION
Compact hydraulic unit as basic module for a user-specific assembly
with NG4 or NG6 valves, with the proven module type manifold or ver-
tical stacking system.

  
─
TYPE CODE
Standard Hydraulic power unit BM
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 52	 E-mail:	 sales-ch@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Division Systems	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 87	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 2.12-50015E 5/12
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 18 15
0.18 0.25 0.37 0.55 0.75 1.1 1.5 2.2 3
Capacity
[cm3/revolut]
Flow rate
[l/min]
0.91 1.2 76 106 157 210 *
1.56 2.1 45 62 91 136 185 210 *
2.08 2.8 33 46 69 102 139 204 210 *
2.60 3.5 37 55 82 111 163 210 *
3.64 4.8 26 39 58 79 117 159 210 *
4.94 6.6 20 29 43 59 86 117 172 210 *
5.85 7.8 36 49 73 99 145 198
7.54 10.0 28 38 56 77 113 153
10.80 14.4 20 27 39 54 79 107
14.40 19.2 15 20 29 40 59 80
19.20 25.5 11 15 22 30 44 60
PUMP UNIT: MOTOR-PUMP COMBINATION
Pressure pmax in continuous operation [bar]
Pump Motor Nominal power [kW]
* Limited due to continuous load capacity of standard componentsCalculated value with motor speed 1400 [min-1] ,
ηhydraulics 0.95, ηmechanics 0.9
Tank size BM. 6,3
Tank size BM. 10Field of application
Tank size BM. 25
TECHNICAL DATA
BM. 6,3 BM. 10 BM. 25
Emitted heat flow with temperature difference 20 °K
(Normal air circulation on all sides)
Sound pressure level SPL/LpA
(Reference values)
Weight without oil
(Reference value incl. basic block, without valve assembly, from the smallest motor
without accumulator to the largest motor with accumulator)
13 .. 25 kg 18 .. 45 kg 32 .. 75 kg
BASIC POWER UNIT
0,08 kW 0,14 kW 0,17 kW
52 .. 56 dB (A) 54 .. 68 dB (A) 54 .. 70 dB (A)
Standard Hydraulic power unit BM
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 52	 E-mail:	 sales-ch@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Division Systems	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 87	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 2.12-50015E 6/12
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 18 15
TECHNICAL DATA
CONFORMITY WITH DIRECTIVES